
AGREGATE CONCASATE

I.D.: 86764665

Data publicarii	07.09.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.487,50 RON - 5.487,50 RON

Descriere: PIATRA SPARTA 0-63- 25,58 TO X50 LEI/TO =1279 LEI NISIP C(SORT 0-4) 25,48 TO X35LEI/TO = 891,80 LEI AMESTEC SORT 0-31,5 25,58 TO X65 LEI/TO =1662,70 Transport agregate 96 KM X8LEI/KM -768 LEI Beton C25/30 2 MC X425 LEI/MC =850LEI TRANSPORT BETON 4 KM X 9LEI/TO = 36 LEI
